
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Program for Meeting in The Hague, 22-24 May 2019 
Location: Hotel Indigo, Noordeinde 33 
 

Program 
  

Duration Start – End  

Arrival: Wednesday May 22   

 Informal welcome drinks and dinner  2.00 19.00 – 21.00 

Meeting Day 1: Thursday May 23   

Welcome by Wilbert Tomesen, chairman DWA 0.20 09.30 – 09.50 

Presentation  
- Netherlands, HvK 

0.35 09.50 – 10.25 

Break 0.20 10.25 – 10.45 

Presentations  
- Austria, Wksta 
- Italy, ANAC  

1.15 10.45 – 12.00 

Lunch  0.45 12.00 – 12.45 

Presentations  
- Belgium, Federale Ombudsman  
- Malta, MFSA 

1.15 12.45 – 14.00 

Break 0.20 14.00 – 14.20 

Taxi  0.25 14.20 – 14.45 

Security check at Peace Palace (ID required!) 0.15 14.45 – 15.00 

Look around at Visitors Centre 0.15 15.00 – 15.15  

Tour at Peace Palace 0.45 15.15 – 16.00 

Taxi 0.25 16.00 – 16.25  

Break 0.20 16.25 – 16.45 

Guest speaker 
- Dr. Kim Loyens, USBO 

1.15 16.45 – 18.15 

Break 0.45 18.15 – 19.00 

Dinner 2.00 19.00 – 21.00 

Meeting Day 2: Friday May 24   

Joint evaluation and working paper about future development 
- First impressions of the meeting 
- Reactions on Working Paper 

1.30 09.30 – 11.00 

Break 0.20 11.00 – 11.20 

Presentations 
- France, Defenseur des Droits 
- Flanders, Vlaamse Ombudsdienst  

1.15 11.20 – 12.35 

Group picture 0.10 12.35 – 12.45 

Closing words by DWA 0.10 12.45 – 12.55 

Lunch 0.50 12.55 – 13.45 
 


